

**15MACT396/21**  
**REETA DEVI Vs. BRAJESH**

15.07.2024

One of the regular stenographers is on leave from 12.07.2024 to  
16.07.2024.

**Lawyers are abstaining from work today.**

Present :   None for petitioner.  
              None for respondents.

Petitioner has not complied with the directions of previous  
order.

Put up for purpose fixed as last opportunity on **11.12.2024**.

**(Mayuri Singh)**  
**PO MACT (East)/KKD**  
**Delhi/15.07.2024**